1
High Speed, Low-Side, Single Gate Driver
TF0215(S)/16(S)
Jun. 2023
Rev. 2.3
Features
  �Efficient, low-cost solution for driving MOSFETs and

VCC
SOT-23-5L
Year Year  Week WeekOrdering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACK / Qty MARK
TF0215-USQ SOT23-5L T&R / 3,000 YYWW
 TF0215/16TF0216-USQ SOT23-5L T&R / 3,000
TF0215S-USQ SOT23-5L T&R / 3,000 YYWW
 TF0215S/16STF0216S-USQ SOT23-5L T&R / 3,000
2
TF0215(S)/16(S)
High Speed, Low-Side, Single Gate Driver
Jun. 2023